See KKDC website for product document updates.	 www.kkdc.lighting� SENLouvreCC100FG-03.01EN-20250109
SEN Louvre CC 100
Fixture GuideHigh Power
Indoor/Outdoor | Surface | Output up to 1155lm/m (352lm/ft)
61
.5
m
m

Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
% IP Rating
Switched
HLG-60H-C350A 90-305V 100V-200V 0.35A 70W - IP65
HLG-60H-C700A 90-305V 50V-100V 0.7A 70W - IP65
HLG-80H-C350A 90-305V 128V-257V 0.35A 90W - IP65
HLG-80H-C700A 90-305V 64V-129V 0.7A 90W - IP65
HLG-120H-C350A 90-305V 215-430V 0.35A 150W - IP65
HLG-120H-C700A 90-305V 107V-215V 0.7A 150W - IP65
HLG-185H-C700A 90-305V 143V-286V 0.7A 199W - IP65
0-10V (1-10V)
HLG-60H-C350B 90-305V 100V-200V 0.35A 70W - IP67
HLG-60H-C700B 90-305V 50V-100V 0.7A 70W - IP67
HLG-80H-C350B 90-305V 128V-257V 0.35A 90W - IP67
HLG-80H-C700B 90-305V 64V-129V 0.7A 90W - IP67
HLG-120H-C350B 90-305V 215-430V 0.35A 150W - IP67
HLG-120H-C700B 90-305V 107V-215V 0.7A 150W - IP67
HLG-185H-C700B 90-305V 143V-286V 0.7A 199W - IP67
DMX
POWERdrive 1060/A 120 - 277V 2V-57V 0.35A, 0.7A 100W - -
POWERdrive 106/M 120 - 277V 2V-57V 0.35A, 0.7A 100W - -
POWERdrive 106/S 120 - 277V 2V-57V 0.35A, 0.7A 100W - -